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Company Profi leCompany Profi le
EuroFreight Services Limited was founded back in 1999. Our main focus
as a company was to provide the best logistical service in Malta where
clients felt truly confident entrusting us with their cargo. In 1999 when
EuroFreight started out we offered a variety of services primarily in
Northern Italy. 
 
Since then we have worked hard to become an uppermost NVOCC and
road freight transporter, to and from Malta, a goal which we can proudly
say have been achieved throughout our operating years. We have
expanded our operations to offer logistical services worldwide including
sea freight, road freight, air freight, warehousing, project cargo and value
added. Lately we started offering the first LCL service from Shanghai to
Malta. Last year, 2018, we grew our warehouse footprint and introduced
new service points.
 
This year, 2019, as we are celebrating our 20th anniversary and entering
our third decade of operations we have streamlined our internal
operations and procedures along with implementing a new digital
Management Information System - we feel confident that we are in a
great position for further growth and better services moving forward.



Contact & InfoContact & Info
Noel Chircop - Managing Director: noel@eurofreight.com.mt
Karen Calleja - General Manager: karen@eurofreight.com.mt

Greta Camilleri - Air Freight Department: greta@eurofreight.com.mt
Quentin Zahra - Sea Freight: quentin@eurofreight.com.mt

Mark Grima - Exports: mark@eurofreight.com.mt
Jesmond Zammit - Accounting: jesmond@eurofreight.com.mt

Website: https://www.eurofreight.com.mt/
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